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i (Form C-1011 
(Revised 7/1/M) 

1N„ i MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CG...<uISSION 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL ^E^OMPLETE 
Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and apQrov|aLpbtaiAtd tofQreQHElling or recompletion 

begins. I f changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this n o r V ^ ^ w A r o s«£IPcharges wil l be returned to the sender. 
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula­
tions of the Commission. 

.M^^JM-^m w^M^im. 
(Place) (Date) 

O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby notified that i t is our intention to commence the (Drilling) (; 
J t t l l y O l l ^ i i t j r 

(Company or Operator) 

(Lease; 

; of a well to be known as 

Well No • , in.. »Q* The well is 

located..*/.^.". feet from the ? ? T T ^ ^ . line and...i^??.~ feet from the 

line of Section, . M ,T m ,K..m , NMPM. 

(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) ' • ^ • § . . $ W U > i f Pool, I f * * County 

If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No 

I f patented land the owner is 

Address 

We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: M/.$X^Q$J...$!QQ&9..$$..$?$/9^ 

C»g . fe 
The status of plugging bond is 

D C j B j A 

E F J <a 
at*. *7 

H 

L 

i 

I 
K ; J 

I 

M 

i 

N j O 
! 

P 

Drilling Contractor . . ^ . ^ M - . ^ r t f l - W p g . . 

We intend to complete this well in the.. 

formation at an approximate depth of... meat feet. 

CASINO PROGRAM 
Wc propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement thi-m as indicated: 

Size or Hole Size of C as lag Weight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement 

11" 1260* 
7-7/6* 5-1/2" 1U • 206 

I f changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately. 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ( I f recompletion give fu l l details of proposed plan of work.) 

Both strings of easing viU fes esat&tsd by HaXUfcwtoMi prse««s and e—nt will b« elrmlatsd 
to surf*** on tbs t-i/t* OB easing. 

Approved , 19.. 
Except as follows: 

ONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Sincerely yours, 

SkfU^Ql l 
(Company or Operator) 

By 

Position . M * * * . . . * ! ! * * . 

Send Communications resnrding well to 

TS^C . ̂ X^..QXk..Qm^>^. — _ 
Addreti..B#dt.. 



(Form C-103" 
(Revised 7/1/52) 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON \W8S8§SO F F , C E 0 C C 

Submit this report in T R I P L I C A T E to the Dis t r ic t Office, O i l Conservation Commiss ion ,«Mjrduar iA d a m afteatihc i v o s k ^ f B i f i e d is com­

pleted. I t should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning D r i l l i n g Operations, Results of resrofvSang sTTut-oft/resuK Sf Jnugging of well , 

result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional 

instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

I n d i c a t e N a t u r e o f R e p o r t by Check ing B e l o w 

REPORT ON BEGINNING 
DRILLING OPERATIONS 

REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST 
OF CASING SHUT-OFF 

REPORT ON 
REPAIRING WELL 

REPORT ON RESULT 
OF PLUGGING WELL 

REPORT ON RECOMPLETION 
OPERATION 

REPORT ON 
(Other) 

. j ^ . £ t J f m . l mtj. . iMKjMU!* 

(Date) (Place) 

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under tne heading noted above at the 

S k e ^ . . ^ B...Lt..afe«el»r 
(Company or Operator) (Lease) 

Ca^w t W c l l N o ft i n t h e SW 54...H »/. of sec.17. , 
(Contractor) 

T . . 3 3 & , R . 2 7 M . , N M P M . > . . P > i l A i l W r t l i f a . f t H W t a W H l Pool, 1 M L County. 

The Dates of this work were as f o l o w s : . A j t t * i i L . . 2 . » , . . 3 k 9 5 4 . . t l 3 ^ . . . ^ 3 ^ - . - 4 » . . . W 5 f c 

Notice of intention to do the work JQOB) (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on , 19 , 

(Cross out Incorrect words) 
and approval of the proposed plan (JCBtL (was not) obtained. 

D E T A I L E D A C C O U N T O F W O R K D O N E A N D R E S U L T S O B T A I N E D 

DrUlad to 1120* and sat ft-5/** 00 easing at U20* with 400 seeks oenaat by Rallib«rt«n 
proooae. Content clraolatod to sarfaee. WOC 40 hours aad drilled oat ceasnt ping. Tested 
easing shut-off. Shot-off tested okay. 

Witnessed by... &....L.ft...Calhooj| 
(Name) 

SJwlly Oil Company. JPlat. Inrwinn 
(Company) (Tltlol 

O N S E R y A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N 
I hereby cert i fy that the information given above is true and complete 
to the best of m/Ti|nowl< 

Name 

Position ./y«»et«...S.llpt«.. 
Representing.. 

Sk*lly 011 Cosjpany 

LL 

(T i t le ) (Date) Address. 



(J P ( | C A T j N E W M E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

(Form C-103' 
(Revised T/l/52) 

i r - Santa Fe, New Mexico 
H0B3S OFFICE OCC 

24 MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS 

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation CommissfOTi; within 10 days after the work specified is com­
pleted. I t should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, 
result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional 
instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. 

Indicate Nature of Report by Checking Below 

REPORT ON BEGINNING 
D R I L L I N G OPERATIONS 

REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST 
OF CASING SHUT-OFF 

REPORT ON 
REPAIRING WELL 

REPORT ON RESULT 
OF PLUGGING WELL 

REPORT ON RECOMPLETION 
OPERATION 

REPORT ON 
(Other) 

J 9 0 C 1 1 8 & H e b b » . Howltolso 
(bate) "(place) 

Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under tne heading noted above at the 

SkeiiyOil Coajany 
(Company or Operator) (Lease) 

..C a.«*M.Pj!f>r^^ 
(Contractor) 

, Well No ?. in the..***?. /+ H. . . . J4 of Sec.....?-?.. 

T. . .?2§. , R. . . .37JL. , NMPM., . ? J H ^ e e . S k e l l j _ Pool, .... 

Lee 
The Dates of this work were as folows:. 

May 1. 195k ttarn Hey 4» 1954 

..County. 

Notice of intention to do the work 2fB9E) (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on , 19 , 
(Cross out Incorrect words) 

and approval of the proposed planaBJEE) (was not) obtained. 

D E T A I L E D ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE A N D RESULTS OBTAINED 

FBTD 3596*. Set 7" 0D eeolnf at 3450* with 200 aaeka eenent by Halliburton ereeeee, WC 72 
hours and drillod out eenent ping. Tested easing shut-eff. Shut-off tasted okay* 

witnessed by B. L, Calhoon ikolly Oil pesyeay F«raa«^_, 
(Name) (Company) ITltlel 

A p p r o v e d I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete 
O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION to the best of my knowledge. 

Q : < ^ - - V - ^ f > t - -—Name ......L.^.. 
{ / (Name) ^ _ . . \%k\m*r B H ^ 

Position /. jeaes.»...sSSB*!».. 
' ' " ' Representing.. ...a%eXly.Qil..Ĉ Mnpany 



N E \ I E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION C O M 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

iSION 

(form C-104) 
(Ravtaad T/l/82) 

New Well REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) A L L ^ f c f c c c 

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oi l or Gas well. 
Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same Dis t r ic t /MS^tp whjah Ffjnm C - W ( j 9 » sent. The allow­
able wil l be assigned effective 7:00 A . M . on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar 
month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered 
into the stock tanks. J^as must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. 

\i*mm, Mm *****c^ao A afj i> r : ; 
(Place) (Date) 

WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING A N ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL K N O W N AS 

aktUj Oil C « * w S. L . StonUr w . . . M„ t 
(Company or Operator) 

~-7 ., Sec. 

(Lease) 

371 
(Unit) 

L M 

Please indicate location: 

, Well No • , in....®! «4 15 'A, 

, , R _ « 5 L _ , NMPM. , „ . . ? ! » M _ l i i ! B K Pool 

.....County. Date Spudded..*^...??JI...*?J!$. , Date Completed • W . - T * . 

#0 
• 

17 
i 

• 

or 

1900* F K L & 1980* F S L 

Elevation,..????*....?? Total Depth 3*8>* , P.B....3Jff4» 

«LflBt 

Top oil/gas pay....T5?z. SBJBBC Prod. Form..!*"*** 

Casing P e r f o r a t i o m : . ? * ? * ^ . . ^ 

Depth to Casing shoe of Prod. String.... as* 

Natural Prod. Test BOPD 

based on. bbls. Oi l in Hrs Mins. 

Test after acid or shot T^Z ' ITr . . .BOPD 

Based on.. bbls. Oi l in.. . . . 1 * Hrs Mins. 

Gas Well Potential 

Size choke in inches 

Date first oil run to tanks or gas to Transmission system :.??*£..^*:.-~??4 

Transporter taking Oil or Gas :?^PP*^^?** J i l l l l ^ 

Remarb : . . . ? . ??? !?^^ 

Owdnf; 

Size 
Record 
Sax 

1120* 400 

7» 5490* 200 

I hereby certify^ that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. 

Approved ysil^^icl „.!..:...„...., 19.: mss&û Lsim̂  -
(Company or Operator) 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By: J . ^ . . ^ . . ^ . . . ^ : ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 
^ ^ . (Signature)/ 

* r ^ . . . : - & . * . ^ ^ ^ T i t l e . . ! 
O i l & G a s inspector ^ Send Communications regarding well to: 

T k l e N a m e S ^ ^ P m ^ 

A d d r e s s . . . ? ! * . . ^ . . ^ ^ * . * ^ . . ? ^ . , ? : 0 ? . 



(Form C-110) 
(Revised 7/1/52) 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

HQBBS OFFICE G-
It i* necessary that Form C-104 be approved before this form can be approved an au initrOT allowable be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas 

well. Submit this form in Q U A D R U P L I C A T E . 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Company or Operator * ^ . . ° ^ „ . ? ! S » Lease. Jf.V 

A d d r c s s ^^tJ^l^m 
(Local or Field Office) (Principal Place of Business) 

Unit....."9" , Well(s) No * , Sec...*?. , T.....?3S , R. ...27? , Pool...2m^!l»..^m^. 

County Kind of Lease: .....?**«!*«* 

If Oil well Location of Tanks....?' . . l . f . . . ? * ? * ^ _ ^ S . . * _ a ^.r„l:7. 

Authorized Transrx>rter_^."t*__J*^ m . .*^.. .}&&...9*.t. Addrcss of Transporter 

ffi.l^.?L*_™* , ^!^^...%^». 
(Local or Field Office) (Principal Place of Business) 

Per cent of Oil or Natural Gas to be Transported.^??^- Other Transporters authorized to transport Oil or Natural Gas 

from this unit arc.. Noa» 

REASON FOR FILING: (Please check proper box) 

NEW WELL g} CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP. • 

CHANGE IN TRANSPORTER • OTHER (Explain under Remarks) • 

REMARKS: 

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. 

Executed this the [XOJfc _ _ --.day of ..................JiST.™.... ~ 19. 5*>.' 

Stall? Oil fosmgnr ____________ 

Approved , 19 

pIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By >...:../.......6y...^^^f^r~; 

By^.. . : . .„>. ^ ^ : ^ & : . s s ^ ^ < ^ ^ ^ . Title....:. M i l _ . J M b i ___ _ 

Title .1. '„„'. __ 
(S*t Instructions on Rtvtru SU«) 



i -

i B 

< 
?< 

c, 17 

i 

T/VM) 
(Van. C-lOft) 

in 
- ^ i t ^ MEjygo q{L iX}NS£Ry^Tiox COMMISSION 

' ' L j U / ^ f | S^toTe, New Mexico 

3.0 Pi! 3 : C3 
WELL RECORD 

Mai l to District Office, O i l Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not 
later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations 
of the Commission. Submit in Q U I N T U P L I C A T E . 

AREA 640 ACRB8 
LOCATE W E L L COHRECTLT 

Skelly Oil CjMpanjr _ ..Steeler 
(Companj or Operator) '(Lease) 

Well No 8 , in SW. '4 o f . . . H _ . y t , of Sec....__7. T 2 3 S . , R 3 7 3 , N M P M . 

? < _ « > . ? ? . . . S M U Z _ Pool, L f i a _ County. 

Well U.....1S8P. feet from .W.Qrfcft. _.line and 2 3 8 0 . feet from SSSfc. line 

of Section i 7 . ~ I f State Land the Oi l and Gas Lease No. is. 

Dril l ing Commenced...?fe.r.Ch...3.Q» , 19.._4... Dri l l ing was Completed .4PEAJ....29+ , 19.54 

Name of Drilling Contractor.. ^^*.SSSJ3dB&.QSSS&air. 

Address ^mjm»io.tJ.ssm. -
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head.. 3333.,....QF. The information given is to be kept confidential until 

Not...con£UmUe_. 19 

O i l . SANDS O B ZONES 

No. 1, from .<>!+.&:.. to.. 

No. 2, from; to... 

No. 3, from -to... 

J5S6.!. No. 4, from. to.. 

No. 5, f rom to.. 

No. 6, f rom to.. 

I M P O R T A N T W A T E R SANDS 

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole. 

No. I , from to feet. 

No. 2, from to feet. 

No. 3, from to feet. 

No. 4, from to feet. 

CASING R E C O R D 

SIZE 
WEIGHT 

PER FOOT 
NEW OR 

USED AMOUNT 
K I N D OF 

SHOE 
CUT AND 

P U L L E D FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE 

8-5/8" 2U New Float Surface 
7" 20# H 11 Production 

M U D D I N G A N D C E M E N T I N G R E C O R D 

SIZE OF 
HOLE 

SIZE OP 
CASING 

WHERE 
SET 

NO. SACKS 
OF CEMENT 

METHOD 
USED 

BfTJD 
GRAVITY 

AMOUNT OF 
M U D L'SED 

11" 8-5/8" 1120* LOO Halliburton 
8-3/4" 7" 200 
— — 

RECORD O F PRODUCTION A N D S T I M U L A T I O N 

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals, used, interval treated or shot.) 

Result of Production Stimulation . . A f i i S l ^ 

3/4* choke-
- .Depth Cleaned Out 



p- toon OF n>mx_rB!if AND aracui. i v 
I f drill-item or other special tests oe deviation surveys mrAre made, submit report on separate-sheet and attach hereto 

TOOLS w n > 

112©- -.feet, and from „ feet to Rotary tools were used from .0. 'eet to. 
T 1 2 Q 

Cable tools were used from.-.:—r!?. 

..feet. 

feet to.. feet, and i t e m feet to feet. 

PBOUCOTION 

Put to Producing , 19 

O I L W E L L : The production during the first 1 * boars »as U r $ . s 3 2 barreis oi liquid oi which 1 0 0 «/r was 

was o i l ; % was emulsion; % water; and % was sediment. A.P.I. 

Gravity 2 f o O « 5 . . . _ 

GAS W E L L : The production during the first 24 hours -vas ... M.C.F. plus barrels of 

liquid Hydrocarbon- Shut in Pressure lbs. 

Length of Time Shut in -

PI_EA.SE I N D I C A T E B E L O W F O R M A T I O N TOPS ( I N CONFORMANCE W I T H GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF S T A T E ) : 

£ o a t h e a s t e r n New Mexico Nor th western New Mexico 

Anhy xm\ T. Devonian T . Ojo Alamo 

Salt V L S S i T. Silurian T . Kirtland-Fruitland 

Salt _..._<*460.'. T . Montcya T . Farmingtotu 

T. 

T . 

B. 

T. 

T. 

T. Queen 

2469.'. 
Yates 2 6 4 7 . ! T. Simpson. 

7 Rivers .2843.! T . McKee.. 

3350.? 

T . Pictured Cliffs.. 

T . Menefee 

T . Ellenburger T . Point Lookout... 

T . Grayburg - T . Or. Wash.. 

T . San Andres , - T . Granite.— 

T. Glorieta T . 

T. Drinkard T _ _. 

T. Tubbs T 

T . Abo T 

T . Penn T 

T . Miss T 

FORMATION RECORD 

T. Mancos. 

T . Dakota 

T. Morrison... 

T . Penn 

T . 

T _ 

T 

T 

0« 
1081 
1196 
2460 
3150 

To 
Thickness 

in Feet 

1081' 
1196 
2460 
3150 
3691 

1081" 
115 

1264 
690 
541 

Red bed, sand & caliche 
Anhydrite 
Anhydrite & salt 
Anhydrite, lime it. sand 
Line & sand 

Formation From To 
Thickness 

i Feet Formation 

A T T A C H S E P A K A T i : SHEET I F A D D I T I O N A L SPACE IS N E E D E D 

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far 

as can be determined from available records. 

te-ifiaTiaSit.:.:..! 
I D a l r * 

Company or O p e r a t o r . . . . 5 j £ e _ l y . . Q i 1 . . . . G O O p S n y . Address B a _ . . 3 8 - s » . . J I O b b » . , - H s n c - M e x i c o 
•1 / .•* ..- I f f 

N a m e . ; , ! — / J . . . . ^ . . J ^ t ^ u 4 U ^ i ± . ) — . < J , . . . . J . i x . Z Position or T i t l e . . .D . l a f c . . . . 3up t i . 



(Form C- l lOi 
(Revised 7/1/521 

NEW "MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

It is necessary that Form C-104 be approved before this form can be approved an an initial allowable be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas 
weU. Submit this form in Q U A D R U P L I C A T E . 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Company or Operator .®?*S^.W&..ffnHMW. Lease. Vv 

LocM or^Rel rflHcB'1™* (Principal Place of m . i t MfUL 
(Local or ylera Oflleel • 1 11 • 11 • (Principal Place or Business) 

Unit........©. , Well(s) No $. , Sec I f f , R-JtyK > P o o L 

County... JfM Kind of Lease: sMMsSfc 

If Oil well Location of Tanks 1$*238»£7& 

Authorized Transporter IMsTtlly 1fcl1ltVi>t fttpl. Addrcss of Transporter 

B K l r M f f - f e ^ l b a ^ — , flfr 1 
(Local cffrTitt oHc"r (Principal Place of Business) 

Per cent flt^ffi1 y Natural Gas to be Transported .TMKSI Other Transporters authorized to transport Oil or Natural Gas 

from this unit are.. 

REASON FOR FILING: (Please check proper box) 

NEW WELI O CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP • 

CHANGE IN TRANSPORTER • OTHER (Explain under Remarks) £ ] 

REMARKS: 

Oa»tnflh—Qu 

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. 

Executed this the....k3tofc^ day of. -.-NjpiV \9..C^ f 

acally o u «*»» 

Approved , 19 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By 3 R t f 

By _ Title, H a t * 

Title ; ._... . . ._„„.„... .„.. 
faW lUrwrtniH M JtsNPtTM SitU) 



OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

P. 0. BOX 204.5 

HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 

Date MMCOfl 6, 1956 

TO: 

« i U y oil Co. 

Big 38 

H»frbg. Saw Mmctoft _____ 

Gentlemen: 

I n accordance wi th the provisions of Commission Order No. R-ffiff . 

your ffteftlmr i^Hi J3_£3rJL 
Lease and Well No. S-T-R 

which is producing from the QHt*-*** formation, has been 

placed i n the IiMlffUl I f c l t i l l TV i"! , and from this date forward 

w i l l be subject to the Commission^ rules and regulations governing 

that pool. 

You are hereby instructed to f i l e F.̂ rm C-110 i n quintuplicate with 

the Hobbs office showing the change in pool designation. 

A l l future Commission reports for this well must be f i l e d under 

the name of the pool i n which i t is now located. 

On^bNSE^ATION COIIISSION 

A, L . Porter, J r . ' 
Proration Manager / 

cc: CCC, Santa Fe 
Transporter- I B M 



NEW * L . ICO O I L CONSERVATION C O i & 4ISSION F o r m C-110 
SANTA F E , NEW M E X I C O " * Revised 7/1/55 

{Fi le the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office^ 

C E R T I F I C A T E O F C O M P L I A N C E AND A U T H O R I Z A T I O N 
TO TRANSPORT O I L AND N A T U R A L G^S „ > D , n m « : 3 * 

Company or Operator flkelLv Oi l nomrany Lease 

Well No. 8 Unit Letter G S 17 T y, R Pool ljmffHft-r'A»A4--

County Loa Kind of Lease iState, Fed. or Patented) ^tented 

If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit S 17 T aft R 37 

Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Tyyniw-J^ '̂mrien Hp* T.jr» rv., 

A d d r e s s 1S10, T l H I n n ^ _ _ _ 
I Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 

Authorized Transporter of Gas s t _ m T "HI f^,*,njr : 

Address nunlnw, ' «w MwflftO-
iGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) 

If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: 

ILLEGIBLE 
Reasons for Filing:yPlease check proper box) New Well { ) 
Change in Transporter qf lCheck One): Oi l [ ) Dry Gas v ) C'head { ) Condensate I ) 

Change in Ownership - I ) Other l j ) 
Remarks: vGive explanation below) 

In accordance with toe provisions of Coirlsaion Hrder ' 0. K-767 
above well has been placed in tho Langlie-i lattix Pool. 

The undersigned certifies that the Rules add Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com­
mission have been complied with. 

Executed this the cSL day of March 1956 

Approved ,'-56 19 

By 

O I L CONSERVATION COMMJt^ION C O N S E R V A I 

Ok T 
Ti r v 

By J ^ ^ ^ f ^ ^ 
Title 

Company skelLr 311 Company 

Address Box 38 



( i . i v M l . • • ' • • ' I ' . i i i V A ' i K H j i ; u : ' . \ ! i ' . . 

O'.Ji.M 1 IV.1 AU.O\VA0t..l: 
.IOIJ. .. , l i t , , , r:- K i < 

. S w ) > f « i r ' * r (»J.( ( - ; M ; 

I : K « » . I I V « M- t . f t 

(1 ( I I t H . . t . 
::AHOH 10 IKAUolORT OIL AND N- JRAt. CAi 

i i t Atx'v.r 'OUT a n 
( J H . 

G A j 

.... 

i » n o n A I I O N Or i I C f t 

(•''.! v on. f<oHI)1 ?oy 

r \ _ 0 , .Box J3. r.J , M i d i f i n d . Tox.-m 79702 
R c o i o i i l i y (oi l i l . n f l f t " / f cA \nv\ivr box) 

f-Jow W_!l [__J 

H';r«>mploll<Tt [___| 

CliOH'j* In Owner r - l i lp [_x j Ca.'flrighcorl Ga:i [^~] C O I K I O I . S U t f _^ 

CIIU.IQQ In Transport*?! of: 

Oil O Dry C-..y [~J] 

Other (J'leaxr riylain) 

Skelly O i l Company merged v i l l i Getty 

O i l Company e f f e c t i v e 1-31-77 

I f chr .n , ;o o f o w n e r s h i p p j v c norr:*; n t * i * , * « 

6 m. twi_v_*& *( previous a«iwr S k c J l y O i l Company» P . 0 . Box 1351% M i d l a n d * _Tt-:xas .__79J_02 

IS. DESCtUPTION1 OF WELL AND LEASP. 
Pool Nurr.ft, Jr.cJudlfv; I crT'iltCiy 

WT.. STee ' i -Ef%/- : . . ' \ % j _/_r - /?7/?7Ti ¥ 1 s""C i 

K i n 3 o i L u c -

Uhll Lcuer__5 : / ff/ft? Feet riom The f / f ) / ? T / 4 Llr.» ond / fffPfl Feel From Th. _ £ ft£>7~ 

L l » & o f S e c t i o n T o w n s h i p 3 R o u g e _ ? , ^ 7 4 ? * " . N M P M , Lea 

\ \ . DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER 0 ? OIL AND NATURAL GAS 
Kcjr.c o i Author.- trd '•."rSiisf.wUT o i C i l jjSQ or Concensoie f j 1 Addrccs (Give address to which appr^wc copy of lhtx form is To bn 

- ... __ - _. . . _ , . / 7 / 
or Aullioriiod Trensr-crlffr ot CcKingheaii Cis .^<] ol Dry G.is £ \ AJu:ci ii (Give atldrcsr tit vjiich apy 

I t w e l l produce3 o i l or l iquids 
g ive l oca t i on tor.V.3, 

ct-;-A- nf this form is to he xent) 

Unit , Sec. 1 Tv/p- Pgc. 1B oas ur tua lJy conuec;ud? , VV7.cn 

I f i h i s p r o d u c t i o n i s c o m m i n g l e d w i t h t h a t f r o m any oth<»r l*=ase o r p o o l , f»ive c o T r . n j j t i l l i n g o r d e r n u m b e r : 

V. COMPLETION RATA 
1 O i l Wall 1 Cos '.Veil • 'Aow W>1 i 1 Worlictfer 1 Deeper. 1 i-^-^q Sac* ' Came Re;-.'v. ' l : i ; f . l\t-s.> . 

DesigiiPtc Type of Completion —(X) I J [ ' j J 1 1 

i . i ' i . ! 

Dute Spudded Da!& Corrol . Rocdy to p r o d . Tota l Oopih j P . D . T . O . 

L'lcvQijons (rn-, HKU', nr. en, cic./ Hama nl Producing ForR;ation Top C t ; / G a s pay T u L j n g Depth 

Perforat ions Depth Casing Shoo 

T U B I N G , C A S I N G , A i - i l ; Cu/ . ' .S- l . 'T iNG R E C O R D 

H O L E s i z e : CASIWC. a TuaiNG smiz D E P T H S E T S A C K S C E M E N T 

i 

1 i "1 
1 

TEST DATA AND RSQvEST FOS ALLOWABLE t'7***( nu.rt be after rccov«-y of total volume of land oil a-d mutt be *qual to or «xc««^ top allw 
OH. WELL ^ r ^'Pf* or bt fcr full 74 hours) 

Dato r"ln-t l. 'cw C i l R - n To T e n i a Daio of Tea t i-rotii.i.ir.tf ,'/»thod (Flow, pump, ^as lift, etc.) 

Lfrno th of Tea l Tubing Proflpuro C'aalno. P i no sure ChcKO S i r * 

A c t u a l Prod. During T e t t O U - B b l a . Wainr* t l M , i , 

G A S W E L L 
Length of ' i net BbJd. Cciwltrnaatn/MMCF G r a v l l y o( Condnr.BCilo . 

't 'e«tu-.g l.raihoJ f p H o ; , tacA: pf.y Tubi i .y | ' : ^ ^ c u r « ( b h u t - l u ) Ca«l r .g FiafaBUie ( C U a t - l n ) 

l . CEHTIFIC/VfE O r COMPLIANCE 

I h e r e b y c e r t i f y Ihn t t h r i v i l c u unf l r c t ^ u U t l o n t i .vf l h « O H C o n n c r v r t l o M 
C o m r n i r d l t > « h u v r lio«?n c o m p l u - i t w i t h m i l (!•.*.I i h e I n t o r i : i u l i i - t i siv>*ri 
ebove III '.tu-v '..lut COt t ip l t t n t i l IhO b c u t u f U'V l :auwledf . i" : H:\tl | . . 'U<-f . 

I ^ I U I N ^ ; L C U I L W D F R A N Z 

)il£!t v;!<-( I ' r u d i u J - ( I M I M-in.-ij^ij; 

V . - l i . - u j U ' v 1 . V 'V7 " 

OIL CONSERVATIOi.J.CQ.V.MISSION 

A P P R O V E D . 

O Y 

T I T L E . 

T I , U t n r m I n to b ' j f i I c . i I n LofT. , i l l i ' f»-» w l t l i n u t . t . I t P - l . 

i ( t l i l i * 1* * vi->uv.f . l U ' r t l t - jv . '«t}lc f ^ f K n n « ! y <MU< -t t>r (t.co(i-:i\c«l 
\ v ; l t . this- t o m i t i lUfit l u ' r i . r i m l i > i . i i i > . : t l . j - I C I M J I P U U I I i . f i l o v l f t l t t p t l 
t / ; . t tc U.I..-.H o n t h i ' w i l l i n . . c r . - i i i u i i t ^ w t i l . m ' l . & t i l . 

A l l r u r l l o n r n t I h U (*..!•» m u l . l ' - f t l l ! ' : ' l c u t C 0 i n ; > l C t r l y t i> r M l o w * 

t l . U : i . ' I l l l l V / Wi l l i t r . l O l ' . J . I ' . ' l . i t W i l l ! : ) . 

T i l l m i l w > l y K n - i l i . i i r 1 , I I . ! M , i - ' l V I t « r i ! * • « « i - w i , 
v . ' . i l i , i ' - t i r i n n u i . i l . t f , i n l i - i i t . , . - . ! ! ! - ! . " I I I I I M ' I i : - . t i : l l r t t ' . i i ^ < ; i i t l n . l i l l l t o n . 



NC Of trtt'tra hecttvco 

S M I T ' A 

ru .F . 

u . i . c . s . 

L A N D O i - f - ' i C C 

CI»I:IIATOH 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

To/m C-IOJ 
S u p a eje.t Old 
C- iOi <„,d C-10.1 
Ef lcc t ivo l-l-CS 

SU.k;D:->Y K0T1CES AKO REPORTS ON WELLS 
| 0 0 H O T V S L T H I S r , 0 * V r •'•» f . » i * ' . T O . 1 i I L C N T f . r r P f i , f - n »•( .. C i- A C * T O * n i r r C t l C H T ft f S f . l t V O I " . 

t f . ; f . " A » i ; I C A I : ? s I C H H . M . . . I T _ • ' ( r M C • t 0 1 . ' C >t r. .1 V .• C l " J * I h . | 

l a . Indicate Tyi>.> o l L t o ^ o 

stoto QJ r « . f x ] 
i , Sloti.- O H & C ; .T I L e a s e Nt>. 

! 1. 

v t . t I_.'J 
« « 5 

w i l t . • 
'/. K i l l ' , o l C ^ ^ : « t o r 

•any 
3 . i \ . !J :cs& o ! Oi>'! tuioc 

. 5 1 , l i . - ^ d , ie:.as 79702 

' / . Un i t A'|tu'.:rt.r-nl Kn: ; .c 

6. Tcr r i cr L'.usc [JQITIC 

Well No. 

•4. l . c -n l lon e l Well 

UNIT LCTTER . F C t r f R C H T H E , i . 'orth . L I U C ' M O ; 

T M C 
. _3t. 

L i n e , S E C T I O N . . T O W N S H I P , 
_3S 

, r r c T f i t o M 

10. F i e l d o i id I ' o o l ; or v . ' i l i j - . i t 

Lar t r l i c - . . s t t i : : . 

15. Elevciiriii (Sho-M whether 1)1-, RT. CK, etc.) 

3333 ' DTP 
12. C o u n t y 

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of'Notice, Report or Other Data 
N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : 

F C n r d R M R E M E D I A L W O R K 

T t M P C I t A f t l L Y A B A N D O N 

P U L L O R A L T C R C A S I N G 

P L U G A K O A f t A N O O N 

C H A H S E P L A W S 

• 

• 

• 

S U B S E Q U E N T R E P O R T O F : 

R E M E D I A L W O R K 

C O M M C H C C D R I L L I N G O P H S . 

' ^ASlKG"' fSfS¥^fevCE'Uci^SfCi( l 

A L T E R I N G C A S I X C [ ~ J 

PLUG AKl> A B A H D O N M C N T 

17. Dtr-cribe Proj-ouc-J or Completed Operations (Clearly state a l l pertincnt details, and give pertinent dates, including cstiiruited date of starting any proposed 
u-oikj stcr. n u L r I Cos. 

. t r 

I 8. 1 licrc-liy ce r t i fy ihai tlie Information .»i»uvc la true ami complete lo Ihe best of my kiicwlcd^e nnJ bel ief . 

• R. Cl»00 . . . J rov Lead Clerk 
O A T t _ i 

*rr*Hovci> o r . 

^"Ong. Sighed b j =-
Les Ganents 

Q£ & gas Insp. , T I T L E . 

c o u t > i t I O N S o r A P I ' I I O V A L , i f A N T I 



fc'j. t ' * C - ' - t r * . . f f t W C O 
r 

I H ' - T i i m u i n.-ti 

I M l f A P C NEW MEXICO O i l . CONSHRYA.TIOM CO.'.'.MISSIOH 

r i ' . . c 
3-NM0CC-ffi)BBS 1-FILE 

v.o.c. .s. 
3-NM0CC-ffi)BBS 1-FILE 

v.o.c. .s. 
1-R.J. STARRAK-TULSA 1-M¥M, ENGR. 

I -A.B. cpm-mmmo i-m, FIELD CLERK 
i . A ; O O K I - ; ce 

1-R.J. STARRAK-TULSA 1-M¥M, ENGR. 

I -A.B. cpm-mmmo i-m, FIELD CLERK t " r : ' i " T c a —. 

1-R.J. STARRAK-TULSA 1-M¥M, ENGR. 

I -A.B. cpm-mmmo i-m, FIELD CLERK 

Y i'OT!Cf:S Al.'!"> "L'POinS ON' WILLS 
T O . *< .• v. i •* r .,• ' T * . f t-r •. u t 5 i . M r r r , n ( s T * c r f r v o i n , 

'.•s r o i l n w . - i t . •* C • 1 C l . * c •< »• i« v .• i «.. i 

Y i'OT!Cf:S Al.'!"> "L'POinS ON' WILLS 
T O . *< .• v. i •* r .,• ' T * . f t-r •. u t 5 i . M r r r , n ( s T * c r f r v o i n , 

'.•s r o i l n w . - i t . •* C • 1 C l . * c •< »• i« v .• i «.. i 

1. 

tt*i<. m i l . • OT Ml".*"-

form C-IQJ 
Supertcda OUl 

c.jo?rin,u:.jt>.) 
£ f l c c t l v » l - l - G S 

Ju. ItiJtcuio Tyi>.i ot L«a: .o 

Stow [_J f c t . 
S. Sun.- Ou"iTT;~a L«".tic No . 

r. I - .T oi C;i ---rutr-r 

Getty O i l Ccrnpany 
i . o i C j - . T u t r - t 

P. O. Box 730, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 
l . c c - . l i s n C-I ' . V e i l 

U S t l L C T T C H , 
1980 N o r t h 

6. h e r n or 1.MI-JO ;.\-.IT;C 

Steeler Battery 2 
a. v/cti t>'o. 

8 
10. F i e ld cnrl Pool, or V. i l0o: l 

Langlie Mattix 

Check /\pproprr?i£c Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 
S U D S E Q U E N T R E P O R T O F : 

r - C R f U M R C ' E O I A L WORK 

T t M ^ f t A n U V A O A K O C * 

P V L L On A L T C R C A S I ' i C 

N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : 

r» tUC A I D ASAMOOW | ) 

C H A U e C P L A N S | j 

Plug back [x) 

n n 
• 

COWWCKCC O R I L L I K C OPf. 'S-

CASINC TCST AKO CCMCWT j<xa 

t>7 HER 

A L T C R f H C C A S I N G { J 

• 

17, D i r e r i t c F r o j o - j f J c: Co.-npleled Cpcccitlohs (Clearly state a l l pertinent detai ls , end give pertinent dates, inchidin~ estimated date of stmtir.g any proposed 
u t f i j s e e R U L C i i 'o3 . 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Rig up pul l ing uni t . 
Pul l rods and pump and i n s t a l l BOP. 
Check TD and p u l l tubing. 
Rig up HOWCO dump bailer and dump enough sand to make PBTD-36401. 
Dump 20' of hydxemite seal on top. 
Rig down HOVSCO. 
Return well to production. 

I P . 1 h c i c l i j ' C f r r . i l > - l l i . t l t h e I t i f o r m o l i u n n i i o v c I n I r u c m\iS c o n t p j c l p l o t h e b c s l o f n t y k u o . v l c d , : < r » n J V e l i c l . 

Men. J/s- 7 - g ^ ^ S S * ^ r.rcc Area Engineer 6 A „ 1-5-79 / 
r ^ , - ^ ^ ^ ^ J l ^ j M m a & ^ . —55 

Orig. ^ntvTBj[ " ~ „* . 
JoknRutiyan # 19 fa 

AH-MOVCO » T G H 0 l 0 B i * t T I T L C D A T T 

C O I V O I T I O N 5 O t " A P I ' l t O V A L . . I f A N V | 



N O . O f t o ' ' l t i > r ( t l ' ( 0 

I L C 

J . i . O . S . 

.AIJO OI"f- i C l : 

J l ' f . f l A T o n 

MEW M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N C O « M l i J ( 0 N 

3-NMOCC-HOBBS 1-CM, FOREMAN 
1-R. J . STARRAK-TULSA 1-CP, CLK 
1-A. B . CARY-MIDIAND 1-BH, FIELD CLK 
1-MYM, ENGR. 1 -FILE 

rorm C-10J 
S v p m e J t x Old 
C-I 07 «».,/ C-IO} 
Edcc l l vo l - l -cs 

SU.K:O:->Y NOTICES AI:D ntt-of-n s ON WLLLS 
( D O K © T u:»L t »e l i r o.«.» i . •* • — ' : . » • . . « : ' , i t . i i i i i it t r. *• , I I " V f .1 »-i v w 1 . : ? > A f i i r r r . n t i T R c i f r v n m . 

L -. f ' i i f i i l C J I : ' ^ I CH H « > . ' M . . " t . i r i . ' C ' l ' * f t »••• C I ' J I S . I 

NMA 0 0 V/tLL { I 

Getty O i l Company 

4u. IriJlL'uli: Tyjui ol Lo:.o 

1, Sltilo Oil t7i.*y Lr-ii.J~TiZl 

I . U l i l l A-,r.-..-..r t.i t:.ir..c 

-gteeler Battery 2 
A!J:c;i o! Cpnruicr 

P. O. Box 730, Hobbs, NM 88240 
' ) . Well K<>. 

8 
. I . c o i t i o n fcf 'A'cll 

U N I T I C T T C t l 
1 9 8 0 • rcr.T rr .cn T.ir N o r t h L IKC »»» 1QSQ r r r t rxo... 

10. f i e l d c;.i.-i Too l , or v.*j]d_-.:l 

Langlie Mattix 

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Oilier Data 
N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : 

l t r C R r C » M R i t . ! C D i A i . w o r t * | ] 

T t M r C I X A R l L T A f tAUOOr l [_ J 

; j r i>U_ o n A L T C H C / . S l u C f ~ ] 

PLUC Ai.'O A B A H S O H 

CHAI1CC F L A M S 

• 

• 

• 

S U B S E Q U E N T R E P O H T O F : 

• 
HCC D R t L l t N C O P U S . | 

• 
QTtirR Plug back & a c i d i z e 

R t M t r u t . wonr. 

co*.* Mr. 

C A S I N G I t C S l A HO C CMC NT JO.O 

f t U f r AKO A f i M i O O N U Z K T 
n 
r ; 

— fx! 

17, Describe Proj'ont-J or Completed Cpero'.ions (Clear ly state a l l pertinent detai ls , end give pertinent dates, inc luding cs t i iu i t cd Jttte i«.'.ir:r;^ nay jv( i ; iy \ 
U V H t i ) S E E H U L r . H 0 3 . 

3-20-79 Moved i n and rigged up p u l l i n g u n i t . Pulled rods and pump and tagged bottom 
with tbg. at 3672'. Pulled 118 j t s . (3590') .tbg. 

3-21-79 Halliburton ran dump bai l e r and tagged bottom at 3672' and dumped 8 sxs of 
sand and plugged back to 3640' - dumped 550# Hydromite plug and plugged back 
well to 3617'. Ran Baker Model "R" dbl. grip pkr. and set at 3384'. 

3-22-79 Runco pumped down tbg. a t o t a l of 2000 gals. 70/30 homogenized 15% HCL acid 
30% Zylene, RI-12 I n h i b i t o r and 900# s a l t block i n 4 equal stages and flushed 
with 17 bbls. KC1 & NE agent HO i n open hole i n t e r v a l 3450-3617'. Max. 1100#, 
min. 600rr, rate 4 BPM, ISIP 400#, 15 min. vacuum. Ran 117 j t s . 3570' 2'3/8" 
tbg. Mud anchor at 3579' and SN at 3575'. 

3-23-79 Ran 2" x 1 1/2" x 12' pump and set at 3575'. Rigged down un i t . 

3-24 to 5-14-79 Pumping and testing. 

5-15-79 POB 24 hrs. 14 x 44 SPM. 9 BO & 851 BW. 

I P . 1 l i c r f l * ) ' C f t t t j r J j i> ' t ( I«c l i W n i m o t i o n i i ' j o ^ c I n i m < - i » n J c o n v l e l c t o t h e b c f c l u f t%\y k o v w K d ^ < n n . ( b e l i e f . 

.̂v...n '^ 'S . ' V I T I C _ Area Sup.exJLixtendigixt.. 

^ r r . i ov in pv 

C Ol 

j fTTY 
Sexton. 

I I ' I I I O N S r>r A f ' i ' n o v A L , i f M I V I D isv ^ 

. , t May 29, 197? ^ 

JUM 11979 



STATE OF NEW MEXCD 
HEH5Y «MO MINERALS OEPARTMEhtT 

• • . m* ' 1111111 

' •vt 

l « u i p u r i i i OIL l « u i p u r i i i 

• «• 
M M i r i o a O r i i c i 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
r . O . B O X 2 0 S » 

S A N T A F E . N E W M E X I C O 8 7 5 0 1 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE 
AND 

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

turn C-104 
KmMo 1041-7* 
Fomui PS-OI-aj 
PmQ* 1 

>pa*a»o« 

TEXACO Producing Inc. 
Koorea* 

P. 0. Box 728, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 
<**to*u) fM filing /C**** P'OP" kex) 

~ 1 Mew Wall Chona* In TtanepoMar ef: 

~ ) •(•completion 0 1 1 

CHanqe (n Ownarehlp • Caetnahaod Co* B Drr Can 

Condon* at* 

Other ( f U * t » c ip iamj 

Change o f Operator from Getty t o 
TEXACO Producing Inc. 12/31/84 

Change ef ownership f i v e n i n e 
nd addreae of previous owner 

L^DESCRIPTTON OF VTEI.L AND LEASE 
L.eeaa Nam* 

'H.L.- Steeler 
> i l i No. 

8 
Fool NOT>«, lr*cj»*dtnq Formation 

Langlie Mattix 7-Rivers Queen 

Kind of L.vu»t» 

Slot*, r*<arrat or T * * Fee 
L>*a»* No. 

ftecmjoa 

«- UMt Le t te r 

.! Llrve ol Section 17 

1980 r«.« r,o« TX. North L l n . a n d _ 

Township 23S Rang* 37E 

1980 
F**o( Tfoo Tho . 

East 
, NUPU, L e a 

Ceunrv 

- . ^ » • 1 1 . v ^ A 1 I \ J 1 . 1 J I V I V I L > \ V ^ * * - 4 I ' 1 U i m i V . U l i . 

K u n * el Authoritea Transporter ot Ci l Q£i or Conoenaata | ) 

Texas N.M. Pipeline Co. (0055-0655) 
Aaa;«AB ^Giv* aadrtts to WAICA opprovrtf copy 0/ CALX /arm u to 6e J C M / 

P.O. Box 2528, Hobbs, N.M. 88240 
Nome ol AuihentM Transporter el Coatnohood Cot or Dry Gas i i 

TEXACO Producing Inc. 
Adar?«l /Cave address to tWiiCA opprovro copy ©j iAu /orm u <o cc jentj 

P.O. Box 3000, Tulsa, OK 74102 
'Unit . S»c . ' Twp. ' R e . . 

If M i l produc" oil ot liquids, • • „ • 
ql*o loceiien of tonka. J O [ J_ / J ZOO| J / r , 

l« tja* actually c o w i c t i C ? t When 

Yes 1 UnknCrWn 

f this production It commingled with that from any other lea.ee or pool. live commingling order number^ 

iTOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. 

n. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 

hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oi l Conservation Division have 
>cen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of 
ny knowledge and belief. 

6. 
f 3 i | M l w s / 

d i s t r i c t Operations Manaaer 

A p r i l 30, 19851 
fTiif.^ 

(DM*/ 

A 

BY 

P P R O V H C 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

^ J>'± 19 . 
85 

T I T L E 
( / EHSWC7 1 SU^tRVISOR 

T h l * form U to be f i led in compl iance with K U L C 1 1 0 « . 

If thle i s * request for al lowable for a newly dri l led or deaper.ee 
wel l , ih la form tnuet be accompanied tjy a tabulation ef the deviatlc--
t e i t t taken on the w e l l In accordance wi th n u l l 111. 

A l l t ac t i ons ef this form tnuat be f i l l ed out cosvpletely for allow­
able on new end recompleted w a l l a . 

F i l l out only Secttona I . I I . I I I . and V I for changee of owner 
we l l name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condit icr-

Separate Forma C-104 must be f i led for each pool in mult lpl ; 
comoleted w e l l s . 



Subinu 5 Copies 
Appmdaa Dies** Offio* 
KOfc?»SO,H0bl-,KM 11240 

RrTSnwDD, AHtae,NM U210 

FooT^olSL* Rd., Aztec,NM g74lO 
I . 

.. State of New Mexico 
>̂  Mineralt and Natural Resources Departmt; 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P.O. Box 2088 

Santa Fe. New Mexico 87504-2088 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Fern C-104 
Rtvbed l.l-if 
Sea liutnxtkxu 
at Bourn of Pag* 

Well API No. ~ 
30 025 10790 J 

Opeotar 
Texaco Exploration and Production Inc. 

Address 
P. 0. Box 730 Hobbs. New Mexico 88240-2628 

~|7] Other (Pita- vcplai*) 
EFFECTIVE 6-1-91 

Rtsecefs) tor Blag (CKtck proper bat) 
New Well • Change in Tisaaportec of: 

aapbtioa • Ol • Dry Oat • 
Chingsia Operator B CestngheedOae B Ccndennate • 

pwloui optmtor Texaco Producing Inc. P. 0. Box 730 Hobbs. New Mexico 88240-2528 

EL DESCRIPTION OP WELL AND LEASE 
LaawNane 
' E L S T E E L E R 

WellNa 

8 

Pool Name. Including Fonnstion 

LANGLIE MATTIX 7 RVRS Q GRAYBURG 

KiadofLeue 
State, rwderal or Fee 
F F P 

Lease No. 
8 0 2 1 7 0 

Lotalhai 
1980 RM# PmnTKa NORTH T in . .nri 1 9 8 0 tw. P m . Th . E A S T l i „ 

SecBoa 1 7 Township 2 3 S Race 3 7 E .NMPM. L E A County 

in. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATU1 IALGAS 
Ileal of Anhreimrt Tiaasporter of Oil in—, orCoadcaaae •—. 
|Texa* New Mexico PipeOne C a - J 1—1 

AMmu (Gto ad&ni lorrtikkappTomdcapycf this folate bt Mitt) 
1670 Broadway Denver, Colorado 80202 

1 NameofA*«horln«1 TransporterofCasutgheadGas p n orOryOu I I 
1 Texaco Exploration and Production Inc. 

Address (Givt addrtxr to which approved copy of tkis form 'a tab* we) 
P . O . Box 1137 Eunice, New Mexico 88231 

trwelpoamoflerliaaidi. | Unit | Sec |Twp. | Rge. 
^vekxsamcf tasks, j J j 17 j 23S j 37E 

la au actually connected? | When 7 
YES j UNKNOWN 

Vials produetfoa it oommlogled wife that from aay other le«« or poe4,gjweco»nlngUog order nanber 
IV. COMPLETION DATA 

| Oil Well | OuWeU 
Designate Type of Completion - (X) j j 

New Well | Workover | Deepen | PhigBack (SuntRes* fctfTReeV 
1 I I I I 

Data Spudded Date Compi. Rseiy lo Prod. Total Depth P.B.TJ). 

SS»n6ota(OF,RJCB,RT,Clt,tu.) Name of Producing Formation TopOuVOaaPay Tubing Depth 

fwlonuost Depth Cuing Shoe 

TUBING. CASINO AND CEMENTING RECORD 
HOLE SIZE CASINO « TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT 

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE 
OIL WELL (Tat mat bt tfitr recovery ef total tohmt of toad all and must bt teuat to or acted top allowabU for this dtpth or bt for full 24 ban.) 
Due First New Oil Run To Taak Date of Teat Producing Method (Flow, pump, fat lift, tic.) 

Lcagfe of Tea Tubing Pressure Caring Pressure Choke Size 

Actual Prod. During Test Oil-Bele. Water-Bbls Gat-MCF 

CASWELL 
Actual Prod. Teat - MCFD Length of Teat Bbls. Ccodentue/MMCF Gravity of Condensate 

feiuat Method (pilot, both pr) Tubing Pressure (Sua-ta) Caaing maaue tsbut-ia) awkeSiie 

V L OPERATOR C E R T I F I C A T E O F COMPLIANCE 
I hereby certify that the rule* asd regulations of the Oil Cooaervatioo 
Division have been complied with and that the informatioe gives above 
Is true asd OMnokte to the beet of my tsowledge and belief . 

Signature ' 
K. M. Miller Div. O p e r s . E n g r . 

Printed Name Tale 
May 7 , 1991 9 1 5 - 6 8 8 - 4 8 3 4 

Date Telephone No. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Date Approved 

By—>.,..».•, „• • 

Title. 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form it to be filed in compliznoe with Rule 1104 
1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accorrq>anied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance 

with Rule 111. 
2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and ̂ completed wells. 
3) Fill out only Sections I, H III. and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes. 
4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells. 



SUbmtlS Copier 
He District Office 

1CXJ 
P.O. Boi 1980. Hobbs, NM S8240 

DISIElCTJt 
P.O. Drrm DD. Artesia, NM (1210 

Biezoa Rd. Aztec, NM 17410 

State of New Mexico > -
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P.O.Box208B 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Form C-104 
Revised l-l-*o 
See Injtrutiioni 
el Bottom of Page 

-r 

Operator 

YARBROUGH O I L LP 

Well AH No. 
30 025 UOS4 IQ'TYC ? 

Address 
BOX 1769 EUNICE, NM 88231 

Reaaoo(l) for Filing (Cluck proper box) 
NtwWeU • 
Recompletion D Oil 
Change in Operator ID Cu inghea 

|A| Other (Pltast explain) 
Changeta Tranaporter of: EFFBXT1VE 1-1 

• DryOai 1-1 
dOai B Coottensate • 

-94 

l^SS^TS^S^S. TEXACO 
I B f l aB9fUa*aai WW faVevVsyniE IWaKnlinBT 

E&P INC HOBBS, NM 88240 

11 DESCRIPTION O F W E L L AND L E A S E - . , 
Low Name 

E L STEELER 
Well No 

8 
Pool Name, Includiiig Fcmation HUXttt^ 

LANGLIE MAB&HC ^fi^ff^O-C^) 
Kind of Lease 
State, Federal otfFe^ 

Lease No 
802170 

Location 

Unit 1 Alter G 1980 a n F ™ T h » NORTH 1980 Ff*' F""m Th» EAST 

Section 17 Townthip 23 Ranee 3? .NMPM. L E A County 

m. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATUI I A L GAS 
Name of Authorized Treraporter of OU g r j or Condensate | — | 

TEXAS NEW MEXICO P I P E L I N E CO• 

Addreae fGiv* adeVers lo which approved copy ef this form is lo bt sera) 
1670 BROADWAY DENVER, CO 80202 

Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Oat m or Dry Oat | | 
TEXACO E&P INC 

Address (Give addrext to which approved copy of [hit form ir by be rent) 

P 0 BOX 1137 EUNICE, NM 88231 
a wdl pnducea oil or liquids. | Unit | Sec |Twp. | Rge. 
rjve kxation of tanks- j G j 17 j 23 j 37 

It get actually connected? | When 7 
YES | 1979 

ir sua t»«*irHn» !• « « - * n H "••»*•"— " j —' r™̂  ~-~ni»gii ng order euxnber. NONE 
IV. COMPLETION DATA 

| Oil Well | Gas Well 
Designate Type of Completion - (X) j j 

New Well | Workover | Deepen | Plug Back |Stme Ret'v ^UfRes v 

1 I I I 1 
Dale Spudded Date CompL Reedy to Prod. Total Depth P.B.T.D. 

Elevations (DF. 1KB, RT. GR. tic.) Name of Producing Fonraoion Top Oil/Gas Pay Tubing Depth 

Perforations Dtpth Casing Shoe 

TUBING, CASING AND CEMENTING RECORD 
HOLE SIZE CASINO A TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT 

V. T E S T DATA AND R E Q U E S T F O R A L L O W A B L E 
OIL WELL (Tat murl bt after recovery of tool volume of load oil and must bt equal lo or acted top allowable for this dtpth or bt for full 24 bom.) 
Dale Fust New Oi] Rue To Tank Date of Test Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, tic.) 

Length of Teat Tubing Pressure Caaicg Pressure Choke Size 

Actual Prod. During Test Oil - Bbls. Water -Beta. Cat- MCF 

GAS W E L L 
Actual Prod. Teat - MCF/D Length of Test Bbls. Condensale/MMCF Gravity of Coodeessle 

rearing Method (pilot, back pr.) Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) Casing Pressure (Shut-in) Choke Size 

VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
I hereby certify Hut û nttea end regulations of the OH Ctazeervelion 

I with and that tie luforrmuon « 
t of my knowledge end I 

Signature 
PAUL PRATHER PARTNER 

Printed Name 
• v 1-10-9.4' 
Dale 

Title 
(505) 394-2545 

Telephone No. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
i L. -: 

Date Approved 

By 

Title. 

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JCTBY SPOTON 
DISTRICT I SUPCilVISOR 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104 
1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance 

with Rule 111. 
2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and incompleted wells. 
3) Fill out only Sections 1. II, IH. and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes. 
4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells. 



FO Bet 19*4. Boot*. NM BU1-1M4 
DUtnctn 
ro Drawer DD, Arueie. NM mU47U 
Dbtrktm 
tMO Rh> BruM BeW Axux. NM 1741* 
DWlietlV 
FO Bex iOt*, SeataFa, NM riiowon 

State of New Mexico 
Eecrp, Mlaarmai 4i Nate ral Bananaa DcpaHteeel 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Form C104 
Reviled February 10, 1994 

Irutructioaj on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZAT] [ON TO TRANSPORT 
' Onmlnr muae eed Adilnae 

YARBROUGH O I L L P 

c / o O I L R E P O R T S & GAS S E R V I C E S , I N C . 

P O S T O F F I C E BOX 755 

H O B B S , NEW MEXICO 8 8 2 4 1 

1 OCRID Number 

_ 0 2 5 5 0 4 

' Onmlnr muae eed Adilnae 
YARBROUGH O I L L P 

c / o O I L R E P O R T S & GAS S E R V I C E S , I N C . 

P O S T O F F I C E BOX 755 

H O B B S , NEW MEXICO 8 8 2 4 1 

(. \ 1 Reaaee fer Fllte* Cede 

^ D C O E F F E C T I V E 0 2 / 0 1 / 9 6 
'AFlNeaabcr 

3 0 • 0 2 5 - 1 0 7 9 0 

• PeelNeeH 

L A N G L I E M A T T I X S R - O U - G B 

'rest Cede 

3 7 2 4 0 

0 1 6 4 0 6 

' Property N u » 

E . L . S T E E L E R 

• WeuNember 

0 0 8 

I L 1 0 Surface Location 
UI or let ee. 

G 

'Settle. 

17 

Township 

2 3 S 

Rieee 

3 7 E 

LftLlda Feet fleet ike 

1 9 8 0 

NsrUUSouU LLee-

NORTH \ ^ 

Feet from tee 

^ 1 9 8 0 

Eaat/West Bee 

E A S T 

County 

L E A 
1 1 Bottom I lole Location 

UL er 1st ee. 

G 

rTeweeiiei 

17 

Tewvekle Rant* Let Me Feel freet tee 

1 9 8 0 

NoltWloolblsee 

NORTH 

Feet freet Ike 

1980 

Eeal/VVeatune 

E A S T 

Ceaiatr 

L E A 
" U C « k 

P 

" IWeehtMelliedCode 

P 

w Gee Coneertlee Pete 

04 /04 /79 

" C-l l t IVwit Neeaher " C-1H Efrecttve Date " C-Ul Eapiratlo. Data 

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 
" Trua potter 

OCRID 
'•TreeeimterNaaae 

and Addroa 
" POD u oia » POD ULSTR Ueattee 

and Dcacriptlea 

022507 
TEXACO TRADING S TRANS. 
P . O . BOX 5568 
DENVER, CO 80217-5568 

2480910 0 J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E TEXACO TRADING S TRANS. 
P . O . BOX 5568 
DENVER, CO 80217-5568 

022345 TEXACO E X P L . 6 PROD., INC. 
P. O. BOX 1137 
EUNICE, NM 88231 

2480930 J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E TEXACO E X P L . 6 PROD., INC. 
P. O. BOX 1137 
EUNICE, NM 88231 

WSSSBBl ™™ 
IV. Produced Water 

POD 

2480950 

' POD ULSTR Lecatiee eed PeacrlpUoo 

J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E 

V. Well Completion Data 
" Sped Data "Ready Date " T D » PBTD "Perforatieea 

" H o i . Sis. » Caalee e> Teblna Site "Depth Set " Saeka Cesses* 

VI. Well Test Data 
Dale New OB 'Gee Delivery Data "Test Dale •TaatLeeetk •The. ' Caf. h o n 

•Water •Teat Matted 

' I bereey eeni/y fut eat ruata ef the Oil Conaerveucn Division have beta aoeaaeed 
alien twee above la eve and ijanpeee lo the best of ay ewe ia eve and trappkte to' OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approve by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY 
•-'riYV,?fNj< 

AREN HOLLER Tine: 

Thla: 
AGENT Approval Pate: 

•IAN 1 N m, Dalai 01 /10 /96 (505) 393-2727 

* If thai h e liieej ef • petal tr fill le tea OGRID emaiber eed e 

PI • ihiei Opcmac Benemvj Primed Naaae Title Due 



DWrtetl 
FO Boi IfSO, Bohht, KM ttMt-tfW 
Dkerlct D 
111 Stalk Itnt, Artesia. NM HMO 
District IH 
l»W Rk> Brent Rd., Ante, NM IW10 
District TV 
joeo South Peobeo), Stut Ft. NM USDS 

State of New Mexico 
Bacrtr. Msjeresi * Natural Reraiiries Pspenmini 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe. NM 87505 

Form C-104 
Reviled October 18. 1994 

liutructiotu on back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

5 Copies 

D AMENDED REPORT 

' Operator earn eed Addreei 
YARBROUGH O I L L P 

c / o O I L R E P O R T S & GAS S E R V I C E S , I N C . 

P . 0 . BOX 7 5 5 

H O B B S , NEW M E X I C O 8 8 2 4 1 

' OGRID Nsonber 

0 2 5 5 0 4 

' Operator earn eed Addreei 
YARBROUGH O I L L P 

c / o O I L R E P O R T S & GAS S E R V I C E S , I N C . 

P . 0 . BOX 7 5 5 

H O B B S , NEW M E X I C O 8 8 2 4 1 

' Reason tor FUtot Coot 

CG 0 7 / 0 1 / 9 8 

' API NuetDcr 

3 0 - 0 2 5 - 1 0 7 9 0 

' Pool Name 

L A N G L I E M A T T I X S R - O U - G B 

'Feet Cade 

3 7 2 4 0 
' Property Code 

0 1 6 4 0 6 

•Property Name 

E . T J - S T E E T . E R 

*WeU Number 

0 0 8 

II. 1 Surface Location 
UI or lot eo. 

G 

Sccuoa 

17 

Township 

2 3 S 

Rente 

3 7 E 

Lotion Feet Crete the 

1 9 8 0 

rJortWScuuUne 

NORTH 

Feet train the 

1980 

East/West line 

E A S T 

Counly 

L E A 
1 1 Bottom Hole Location 

ULerkatec 

G 

Section 

17 

Township 

2 3 S 

Rents 

3 7 E 

Lot Ida Feet (rate the 

1 9 8 0 

North/8ooth hoe 

NORTH 

Feet trnte the 

1 9 8 0 

East/West awe 

E A S T 

County 

L E A 

"LaeCedt 

P 

" Produdnf Method Cede 

P 

" Get renins thai Pete 

0 4 / 0 4 / 7 9 

u C-Lt* Ptnnh Number " C - l » Effective Date " C-Ut lensreUen Dele 

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 
—-n- Transporter Name 

TEXACO TRADING & TRANS. 

P. O. BOX 5568 

DENVER, CO 80217-5568 
DYNEGY MIDSTREAM SERVICES, 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
1000 LOUISIANA, SUITE 5800 
HOUSTON• TEXAS 77002-5050 

u POO ULSTR 
eed Description 

J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E 

J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E 

IV. Produced Water 
"POD 

24flr>qn,0 

* POD ULSTR Location and Description 

J - 1 7 - 2 3 S - 3 7 E 

V. Well Completion Data 
Sped Date 

11 U - 1 . G l a . 

* Ready Date 

u — „ , 

"TD " PBTD 

11 — . r . . 

" Perforation* • DHC, DC.MC 

VI. Well Test Data 
Date New Oil * Gat Delivery Data "Teat Dale "Test Length * Tb|. Pi assure • Cat- Pressure 

' Cheat Sttt 

•AOF . 
* Tan Method 

" 1 hereby eertily that the rules of the Oil Comervauon Dive ion have been complied 
with and that the Information liven above Is erne and complete to the bast ef my 
knowledge and belief. 
Sigiuturt: 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Approved by: ORlGjNAL SIGNED BY 
Primed name: 

GAYE HEARD 
Title: QAHV WINK 

F I E I n R F P 
Tidt: 

AGENT 
Approval Date: 

-09/22/98" F h 0 M : (505) 393-2727 

' If this Ve ebanee ef operator nn In the OGRID number and name of the I 

Previous Operator Sitnature 



District I 
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 
District II 
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 
District III 
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 
District IV 
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources 

Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-101 
Revised June 10,2003 

Submit to appropriate District Office 
State Lease - 6 Copies 
Fee Lease - 5 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

1 Operator Name and Address 
Yarbrough Oil LP 

C/O Oil Reports & Gas Services, Inc. 
1008 W. Broadway, Hobbs, NM 88240 

2 OGRID Number 
025504 

1 Operator Name and Address 
Yarbrough Oil LP 

C/O Oil Reports & Gas Services, Inc. 
1008 W. Broadway, Hobbs, NM 88240 

3 API Number 

30-025-10790 
3 Property Code 

016406 

5 Property Name 
E. L. Steeler 

6 Well No. 
8 

7 Surface Location 
UL or lot no. 

G 

Section 

17 

Township 

23S 

Range 

37E 

Lotldn Feet from the 

1980 

North/South line 

North 

Feet from the 

1980 

East/West line 

East 

County 

Lea 
8 Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

UL or lot no. 

G 

Section 

17 

Township 

23S 

Range 

37E 

Lotldn Feet from the 

1980 

North/South line 

North 

Feet from the 

1980 

East/West line 

East 

County 

Lea 

"Proposed Pool 1 

JalmatGas 

™ Proposed Pool 2 

"Work Type Code 
P 

IJWellType£pde 13 Cable/Rotary 
Workover Unit 

"LeaseType Code 
P 

" Ground Level Elevation 
3333 DF 

"Multiple 
No 

" Proposed Depth 
2J00'-290O' 

" Formation 
Yates 

" Contractor 
Halliburton 

"Spud Date 
ASAP 

2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program 
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC 

See Original CompletK^9 ' ? \ • 
/<v 
(tvj 
M "VEO - j ; 

\'<A ^WJIS£7;>RO>-SP / 
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zo\tfjihd Wvlfostxi new produchwidltjeX 

••H\*y -\ 
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. T J & S . « c S . " / 

RU & install BOP. Set CIBP @ 3300". Run Temp. Survey & Neutronlog. Pert Yates 2650'-2890', 28 holes, 2shots p/f. Acdz w / t ^ ^ s ^ f ^ o - ^ S a ^ ^ ^ 

Flush w/500gals 2% KCLwtr&rrac. Q ^ ^ . ' ' v ' C n * 
\c' C-. 

231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best 

of my knowledge arid belief. , 

Signature: / f y v ^ J Z / ^ 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best 

of my knowledge arid belief. , 

Signature: / f y v ^ J Z / ^ 

0 
Printed name: Gaye Heard 
Title: Agent Approval Date?"^ C ^ Expiration Date: 

E-mail Address: gheard@oilreportsinc.com 

Date: 3/24/04 • Phone: 505/393-2727 Conditions of Approval: 

Attached • | 



State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

District 1 

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

District I I 

1301W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 

District m 

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 

District rv 

Form C-102 
Revised June 10,2003 

Submit to Appropriate District Office 
State Lease - 4 Copies 
Fee Lease - 3 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

1 API Number I 'PoolCode 

30-025-10790 | 

3 Pool Name 

JalmalGas 

' Property Code 

016406 

5 Property Name 

E. L . Steeler 

'Well Number 

8 

' OGRID No. 

025504 

* Operator Name 

Yarbrough Oil LP 

'Elevation 

3333 DF 

Location 
UL or lot no. 

G 

Section 

17 

Township 

23S 37E 

TT 

Lot Ida Feet from the 

1980 

North/South line 

North 

Feet from the 

1980 

East/West line 

East 

County 

Lea 

Bottom Ho e Location I; Different From Surface 
UL or lot no. 

G 

Section 

17 

Township 

23S 

Range 

37E 

Lotldn Feet from the 

1980 

North/South line 

North 

Feet from the 

1980 

East/West line 

East 

County 

Lea 

1 Dedicated Acres 

160 

'Joint or Infill Consolidation Code 'Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A 
NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

16 I / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 

oo 
o 
>*1 

4--1980 I EL 

minimum mm mi mi 

mimimm. 1 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify thai the information contained herein is true and 

completf to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SignsCurt " 

Gave Heard _ _ 

Printed Name 

Agent ^ward@mb«p(̂ i 

Title and E-oiaU'Adijress 

3/24704 / ' V 

....__ __ 

A 

l\ ittuii 

rv , R&it 

f̂ r:vED 
"SURVEYOR £PnTFIOiTION 
/ hereby certify that the well location shownoh'tMs plat was 

plotted from fie£fn^ ^aca^l smveys-made by me or under 

my supervision, and that the same iftrue and correct to the best 

of my belief. 

Date of Survey 

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: 

Certificate Number 


